1st Edition
Fiber Optic Panels
2 www.te.com/adc  1-919-557-8900  Fax: 1-919-557-8498  07/11 201608BE
FMT Series Fiber Optic Panel
Introduction
Cable management is an essential consideration in any
successful fiber communications network. The FMT series
fiber optic panel enables termination, termination/splicing,

2 RU FMT with Single MicroVAMs
1 RU FMT with Single MicroVAMs
ORDERINg INFORMATION
Description Catalogue Number
12” depth
4-position FMT drawer, 19"/23" mount, 1 RU FMT-DVS000000-E00B
8-position FMT drawer, 19"/23" mount, 2 RU FMX-ATT-BARVM00
12-position FMT drawer, 19"/23" mount, 2 RU FMT-GVM000000-A72P
16-position FMT drawer, 19"/23" mount, 2 RU FMT-GVS000000-E96P
15” depth
20-position FMT drawer, 19"/23" mount, 2 RU FMX-ATT-BARVM00-20
20-position FMT drawer, 19"/23" mount, 2 RU, rear entry FMX-ATT-BARVM00-20R
24-position FMT drawer, 23" mount, 2 RU FMX-ATT-BARVM00-24
16 www.te.com/adc  1-919-557-8900  Fax: 1-919-557-8498  07/11 201608BE
FMT Series Fiber Optic Panel
1 RU Drawer Accessories
Sliding Adapter Pack
Sliding adapter packs house groups of fiber optic adapters and are mounted in
fiber termination panels to provide easy access to connectors. Sliding adapter
packs are available with SC, FC and LC adapters. A 2-position sliding adapter
pack for a 1 RU FMT is shown to the right.
Vertical Cable Guide
Sliding Adapter Pack
Wall Mount Kit, Cable Clamp Kit
and Vertical Cable guide
The cable clamp kit provides a means of securing cable entering the drawer.
The wall mount kit is required for wall mount applications. Vertical cable guide
safely routes fiber cable on the frame.
Cable Clamp Kit
Mini Splice Tray
For use with splicing configurations in the 1 RU FMT.
 FMT-ACCCLMP01
0.25" O�set
from Rack
 FMT-ACCCLMP02
1.25" O�set
from Rack  Rack
 Cable
Cable
32 mm (1.25") Offset
From Rack
FMT-ACCCLMP02
6 mm (0.25") Offset
From Rack
FMT-ACCCLMP01
ORDERINg INFORMATION
Description Catalogue Number
Multimode
SC FMT-2SAP09
LC FMT-2SAP06
Singlemode
SC/UPC FMT-2SAP07
SC/APC FMT-2SAP0J
FC/UPC FMT-2SAP02
LC/UPC FMT-2SAP08
LC/APC FMT-2SAP0Z
E2000 FMT-2SAP0K
ORDERINg INFORMATION
Description Catalogue Number
Wall mount kit FMT-ACCWLMT01
Cable clamp kits
6 mm (0.25") offset from frame FMT-ACCCLMP01
32 mm (1.25") offset from frame FMT-ACCCLMP02
Vertical cable guide (VCg) FMT-ACCVCG01P
ORDERINg INFORMATION
Description Catalogue Number
Bare fusion FL1-M-FT
Heat shrink (single fiber fusion) FL1-M-HS
Mechanical (mass fusion) FL1-M-MT
Crimp FL1-M-A
17 www.te.com/adc  1-919-557-8900  Fax: 1-919-557-8498  07/11 201608BE
ORDERINg INFORMATION
Description Catalogue Number
Multimode
SC FMT-2SAP09
LC FMT-2SAP06
Singlemode
SC/UPC FMT-2SAP07
SC/APC FMT-2SAP0J
FC/UPC FMT-2SAP02
LC/UPC FMT-2SAP08
LC/APC FMT-2SAP0Z
E2000 FMT-2SAP0K
ORDERINg INFORMATION
Description Catalogue Number
Wall mount kit FMT-ACCWLMT01
Cable clamp kits
6 mm (0.25") offset from frame FMT-ACCCLMP01
32 mm (1.25") offset from frame FMT-ACCCLMP02
Vertical cable guide (VCg) FMT-ACCVCG01P
ORDERINg INFORMATION
Description Catalogue Number
Bare fusion FL1-M-FT
Heat shrink (single fiber fusion) FL1-M-HS